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Uncertainty x Coordinate (tagged Vtx)
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Uncertainty x Coordinate (other Vtx)

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup vertex uncertainty in y (um)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

V
er

tic
es

Entries  295
Mean    27.14
Std Dev     17.59

Entries  295
Mean    27.14
Std Dev     17.59

Entries  295
Mean    26.99
Std Dev     17.27

Entries  295
Mean    26.99
Std Dev     17.27

Entries  294
Mean    26.94
Std Dev     17.28

Entries  294
Mean    26.94
Std Dev     17.28

Uncertainty y Coordinate (other Vtx)

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
PV uncertainty in y (um)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

V
er

tic
es

Entries  878
Mean    20.82
Std Dev     13.41

Entries  878
Mean    20.82
Std Dev     13.41

Entries  876
Mean    20.85
Std Dev     13.55

Entries  876
Mean    20.85
Std Dev     13.55

Entries  876
Mean    20.85
Std Dev     13.56

Entries  876
Mean    20.85
Std Dev     13.56

Uncertainty y Coordinate (tagged Vtx)
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Uncertainty z Coordinate (other Vtx)
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Uncertainty z Coordinate (tagged Vtx)
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